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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Programmanr. 12 Heren, 400m wisselslag Senior Open
29-11-2024 - 17:09 Resultaten Finale
Punten: FINA 2023

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA

Finale A
1. Cristobal Vargas Trujillo Spain 1146692 4:22.58 +0,69 800

50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:35.67 34.68 250m: 2:46.67 37.34 350m: 3:53.12 29.69
100m: 1:00.99 32.58 200m: 2:09.33 33.66 300m: 3:23.43 36.76 400m: 4:22.58 29.46

2. Edward Marcal Whittles Chelsea & Westminstre SC 1134577 4:24.15 +0,65 786
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:33.48 33.47 250m: 2:44.28 37.02 350m: 3:53.62 31.46

100m: 1:00.01 32.27 200m: 2:07.26 33.78 300m: 3:22.16 37.88 400m: 4:24.15 30.53

3. Yanieck Weijland Team NL - PSV 200500329 4:25.28 +0,73 776
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:37.75 36.76 250m: 2:50.01 36.14 350m: 3:56.19 30.36

100m: 1:00.99 32.66 200m: 2:13.87 36.12 300m: 3:25.83 35.82 400m: 4:25.28 29.09

4. Charles Kershaw Swansea University 933415 4:29.99 +0,67 736
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:38.75 35.87 250m: 2:51.47 36.44 350m: 3:59.67 30.92

100m: 1:02.88 33.37 200m: 2:15.03 36.28 300m: 3:28.75 37.28 400m: 4:29.99 30.32

5. Filip Nowacki Aquatics GB 4:30.86 +0,64 729
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:38.99 36.59 250m: 2:51.35 36.38 350m: 4:00.66 32.63

100m: 1:02.40 33.42 200m: 2:14.97 35.98 300m: 3:28.03 36.68 400m: 4:30.86 30.20

6. Toby Godsell Aquatics GB 405835 4:31.42 +0,71 725
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:38.73 36.10 250m: 2:50.82 37.59 350m: 4:02.09 32.31

100m: 1:02.63 33.62 200m: 2:13.23 34.50 300m: 3:29.78 38.96 400m: 4:31.42 29.33

7. Niclas Jäger Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 4:31.75 +0,69 722
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:38.84 36.28 250m: 2:52.04 37.91 350m: 4:02.91 32.59

100m: 1:02.56 33.80 200m: 2:14.13 35.29 300m: 3:30.32 38.28 400m: 4:31.75 28.84

8. Rudolf Bordas SC Magdeburg 4:33.50 +0,66 708
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:37.94 36.27 250m: 2:51.65 37.74 350m: 4:03.35 30.99

100m: 1:01.67 33.10 200m: 2:13.91 35.97 300m: 3:32.36 40.71 400m: 4:33.50 30.15

Finale B
9. Daniel Ransom Aquatics GB 4:31.23 +0,71 726

50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:35.81 33.95 250m: 2:46.99 37.48 350m: 3:59.49 32.75
100m: 1:01.86 33.61 200m: 2:09.51 33.70 300m: 3:26.74 39.75 400m: 4:31.23 31.74

10. Moritz Erkmann Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 4:33.30 +0,71 710
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:38.47 36.21 250m: 2:53.28 39.06 350m: 4:04.04 30.82

100m: 1:02.26 33.28 200m: 2:14.22 35.75 300m: 3:33.22 39.94 400m: 4:33.30 29.26

11. Tiede Groener PSV 200700155 4:37.71 +0,74 676
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:37.16 35.76 250m: 2:53.38 39.81 350m: 4:06.66 32.53

100m: 1:01.40 33.12 200m: 2:13.57 36.41 300m: 3:34.13 40.75 400m: 4:37.71 31.05

12. Yarno van Dam ACZ 200800115 4:39.79 +0,74 661
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:37.28 35.41 250m: 2:54.07 40.81 350m: 4:08.29 32.38

100m: 1:01.87 33.33 200m: 2:13.26 35.98 300m: 3:35.91 41.84 400m: 4:39.79 31.50

13. Luke Clegg Swansea University 1180071 4:44.68 +0,73 628
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:41.24 37.33 250m: 2:57.47 39.61 350m: 4:11.39 33.58

100m: 1:03.91 34.41 200m: 2:17.86 36.62 300m: 3:37.81 40.34 400m: 4:44.68 33.29

14. Youri Voet ZPC AMERSFOORT 200502269 4:49.07 +0,67 600
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:42.22 37.98 250m: 3:01.03 40.67 350m: 4:16.89 33.88

100m: 1:04.24 34.97 200m: 2:20.36 38.14 300m: 3:43.01 41.98 400m: 4:49.07 32.18

15. Martijn Nies PSV 200902095 4:54.15 * +0,58 569
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:42.58 39.69 250m: 2:59.82 39.39 350m: 4:19.86 35.81

100m: 1:02.89 34.36 200m: 2:20.43 37.85 300m: 3:44.05 44.23 400m: 4:54.15 34.29


